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ALLERGEN INFORMATION NOTIFICATION (!)

At Workers Islington, your safety and satisfaction are our top priorities  We take food allergies and intolerances seriously. 

Please be aware that our dishes may contain or come into contact with some of the allergens 

*** The allergens that may be present in our dishes include cereals containing gluten(such as wheat, barley, and rye), 

crustaceans, eggs, fish, peanuts, soybeans, milk, nuts (including almonds, walnuts, and hazelnuts), celery, mustard, sesame 

seeds, sulphur dioxide (in concentrations above 10 mg/kg), lupin, and molluscs (such as clams and oysters).

We cannot guarantee that any dish is completely free from allergens. We advise caution for those with severe food allergies.
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WHITE WINES

Aromas and flavours of apples and pears with some citrus fruit. A light white wine 
that is perfect for a glass at lunchtime or summer drinking.

20.45Terre Forti Trebbiano Chardonnay, Italy 15.456.95

Glass Carafe Bottle

Fresh with aromas and flavours of peach and pineapple, and subtle notes 
of almond and white flowers. Very refreshing.

23.95Petit Papillon Grenache Blanc, France 17.457.25

This wine has lots of rich plummy and red berry aromas and flavours, 
along with a bit of spice and pepper.

26.95The Paddock Chardonnay, Avustralia 20.457.95

This Pinot Grigio has a delicate and fruity bouquet. Refreshing lemon flavour 
and hints of green apples on the finish.

28.95Citta dei Ponti Pinot Grigio, Italy 21.958.25

This wine has fresh citrus fruit aromas and flavours, blended with delicate 
notes of orange blossom. Medium-bodied with a refreshing finish.

30.95Villa dei Fiori Pecorino, Italy

Bright and fresh, with aromas and flavours of citrus fruit, peach &gooseberry. 
A delicately balanced wine with a mouthwatering finish.

35.95Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc, New Zeland

Delicate with flavours of ripe citrus characteristics. Clean and fresh with 
a long, lingering mouthwatering finish.

38.95Tuffolo Gavi DOCG, Italy

A delicate wine showing fresh acidity, well balanced fruit flavours & clean crisp finish.

Cankaya, Türkiye 31.4522.458.45

8.95

RED WINES Glass Carafe Bottle

This Italian red is made from the Sangiovese grape cariety and shows 
aromas of red cherries, raspberry with smooth tannins.

20.45Terre Forti Sangiovese, France 15.456.95

Ripe, round and pleasingly rustic. Combining spicy black olives with morello 
cherry notes and a refreshing acidity.

23.95Villa dei Fiori Montepulciano, Avustralia 17.457.95

A real crowd-pleaser: this smooth, easy-drinking wine has flavours of fresh 
blackcurrants and blackberries.

26.95La Serre Cabernet Sauvignon, France 20.457.95

This wine has lots of rich plummy and red berry aromas and flavours, along 
with a bit of spice and pepper.

30.95The Paddock Shiraz, Australia

Soft and fruity Merlot with ripe plum, blackberry and damson fruit, mocha 
and a hint of spice. Simple yet delicious.

35.95Valdivieso Merlot, Chillie

The wine has a deep purple-red colour & an intense aroma of blackberries & blueberries. 
The palate is soft and silky,bursting with spicy flavors of black pepper, 
dark chocolate, wild berries and vanilla. The tannins are elegant & the finish is long.

38.95Organic Zensa Nero d'Avola, Italy

Ruby red in appearance with cherry & strawberry aromas on the nose and 
balanced fruit glass flavours to finish.

31.45Yakut, Türkiye 22.458.45

ROSE  WINES

Lght, dry wine is very easy-drinking, with subtle red fruit flavours &a soft finish.

22.95La Maglia Rosa Pinot GrigIo Blush, Italy 18.756.45

Glass Carafe Bottle

This Italian red is made from the Sangiovese grape cariety and shows 
aromas of red cherries, raspberry with smooth tannins.

24.95Petit Papillon Grenache Rose, France 19.956.95

SPARKLINGS & CHAMPAGNES

This prosecco has aromas and flavours of blossom, apple and hints of 
apricot and citrus. It has a fresh and persistant finish.

24.95Vaporetto Prosecco, Italy 7.45

Glass Bottle

With juicy red fruit aromas and delicate floral notes, this classic pink 
Prosecco has a fine and persistent mousse and a long and refreshing finish.

26.95Vitelli Prosecco Rose Extra Dry, Italy

A sparkling bouquet of vibrant apple and citrus fruit, mineral nuances, 
white flowers, brioche and nuts.

85.95Moet & Chandon Brut NV, France

Rich, elegant and complex, with fresh citrus and red berry character, and 
soft creamy texture..

104.95Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, France

COCKTAILS

Rum, Strawberry, Lime, Lemonade

Strawberry Daiquiri

 12.45

Tequila, Orange juice, Soda, Lime

Classic Margarita

Vodka, Passion Fruit, Lemonade

Passion Fruit Martini

Rum, Coconut, Pineapple, Lime

Pina Colada

Rum, Fresh Mint, Sugar, Lemonade

Mojito

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Coffee, Liquor

Orange, Prosecco, Lemonade

Aperol Spiritz

POSHTAILS  15.45

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila

Long Island Ice Tea

Vodka, Malibu, Orange Juice

Boss On The Beach

Orange, Elderflower
Liqueur,Tonic, lemon

St Germain

MOCKTAILS

Strawberry, Lime, Lemonade

Strawberry Daiquiri

8.95

Orange Juice, Soda, Lime

Classic Margarita

Passion Fruit, Lemonade

Passion Fruit Martini

Coconut, Sugar, Lemonade

Pina Colada

Fresh Mint, Sugar, Lemonade

Mojito

BEERS

Peroni 7.955.95

Pint1/2 Pint

BOTTLES

Efes 6.95Draft

Corona 5.95

Cider 6.95

Non-Alcoholic Beer 6.95

Gluten Free Beer 6.95

Tuborg 6.95

Tuborg 6.95

Bomonti Unfiltered 6.95

100% Malt

Draft

WHISKEYS
Jameson 6.95 - 9.45

Jack Daniel’s 7.45 - 9.95

25ml  -  50ml

9.45 - 14.95Jonnie Walker
Double Black 

12.95 - 18.45Jonnie Walker
Blue Label

8.95 - 12.45Jonnie Walker
BlackLabel

Aquamaris 4.45 - 6.45

Smirnoff 4.95 - 6.45

Absolut 5.45 - 7.95

VODKAS 25ml  -  50ml

Spiced Gold 4.45 - 6.45

White Rum 5.45 - 7.45

Kraken 7.45 - 11.45

RUMS 25ml  -  50ml

Sierra 4.95

Patron Silver XO 5.45

TEQUILAS 25ml

CointreauJagermeister

LIQUORS 4.95 25ml / 8.45 50ml

Bailey’s Irish Cream Malibu

Limoncello Amaretto

KahluaPasesano Liquors

Mixer  1.95
Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Fanta, 
Sprite, Tonic Water, Lemonade, 
Light Tonic Water, Soda Water, 

Voss Still / Sparkling Water 
800ml  5.95 Glass Bottle 375ml  3.55

Bottled Drinks 3.55 Glass 330ml

Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Fanta
Sprite

COLD DRINKS

Salgam Small  3.55      Large  3.55

San Pellegrino 3.55 330ml

Lemon - Orange

Red Bull 3.95 330ml

Turkish Soda 3.55



A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to bill.

V -> Vegetarian Vg -> Vegan GF -> Gluten Free  -> Contain NutsN

Workers Cafe © All Rights Reserved

CO L D  M E Z E S
5.45Nocellara Olives

Italian Green Olives, oregano and olive oil.

V  Vg GF

6.95Hummus
Hummus served with pitta bread

V  GF

Aubergine, potato, pepper, light garlic with tomato sauce & olive oil.

Patlican Soslu 6.95V  Vg GF 

6.95Carrot Taratore
Carrot, suzme yoghurt, mayonnaise, garlic & olive oil.

V GF

Minty Minty
Mint, dill, cucumber and light garlic yoghurt mixers served with 
pitta bread.

6.95V

Raki Cheese 6.95
Turkish White Ezine Cheese, Oregano, Pepper Powder & Olive Oil. 

V  GF Add melon or watermelon for £6.95

Finely chopped parsley, fresh mint, spring onions & tomatoes mixed 
with cracked wheat.

6.95Tabbouleh V

7.95Tarama Salad
Smoked cod roe with olive oil & fresh lemon juice served with 
toasted pita bread

Fresh green beans, tomato, light garlic, onion, orange & olive oil.

7.95Z.Y. Fasülye V  Vg GF 

Grilled aubergine, kapya pepper, onion, garlic, olive oil & pomegranate 
sauce.

7.95Aubergine Herse V  Vg GF 

6.95Atomic
Strained yoghurt, dried cayenne pepper & butter.

V GF

Green pepper, suzme yoghurt, garlic, oregano and olive oil.

7.45Pepper Borani V GF

9.95Brushetta
Toasted bread topped with fresh tomatoes, basil, garlic, and olive oil..

V  Vg

9.95Burrata
Homemade tomato sauce, light garlic, Burrata cheese served with 
fresh baked pitta bread. 

V 

H OT  M E Z E S

Medi-Chick
Grilled marinated chicken breast slices on pita bread.

8.95

Prawn Fritti
Deep fried tempura prawns served with mixed salad & sweet
chilli sauce.

9.95

Buttered Prawn
Buttered peeled cocktail prawns slow cooking with white wine and fresh 

garlic.

13.45

Falafel
Chickpeas, broad beans marinated mixed with natural herbs.

6.95V  Vg 

Padron Pepper
Grilled  padron pepper, olive oil and rock salt.

6.95V  Vg GF

Grilled Halloumi
Grilled Cypriot halloumi with honey sauce and oregano.

6.95V GF

Kayseri Hummus
Warm hummus, Kayseri city beef pastirma served with pitta bread.

8.95

Calamari Fritti
Fried calamari served with mixed salad & tartar sauce.

8.95

Medi Köfte
Grilled mediterranean lamb koftes on pita bread.

8.95GF

Grilled Sucuk
Grilled beef sausages served with mix salad.

7.45Add melon or watermelon for £6.95

Börek
Fried handmade filo pastry filled feta cheese and parsley s/w garnish.

7.45V

Grilled Mushrooms & Cheese
Grilled mushrooms filled cheese, olive oil and oregano.

6.95V GF

23.95Salmon Fillet
Grilled Norway Salmon fillet served with pan fried vegetables & 
mushed potatoes.

GF

Lamb Köfte
Marinated lamb kofte served with rice and salad.

19.95GF

Sea Bass Fillet
Grilled Mediterranean Seabass fillet served with pan fried vegetables 
and mushed potatoes.

24.95GF

Grilled Chicken
Marinated grilled diced chicken breast served with homemade rice & 
mixed salad on a pitta bread.

19.45

18.45Lamb Tagine 
A house speciality. Sweet and tender, this spice infused on-the-bone 
lamb is slow cooked in the oven with prunes, dried fruit,nuts and 
served with basmati rice.

N

15.95Halloumi, Avocado  & Apple Salad
Grilled Halloumi, fresh avocado, chopped granny smith apple,sun-dried
tomatoes, bby spinach and mixed leaves.

V GF

16.95Goat’s Cheese & Beetroot Salad
Grilled Goats Cheese,and marinated beetroot with sun-dried tomatoes 
Walnut & mixed leaves. 

V

19.95Veggie Mousakka
Roasted courgettes, aubergines, mixed peppers, potatoes, carrots 
cooked in homemade tomato sauce served with rice and salad.

V

G O U R M E T  A  L A  C A RTE

16.95Chicken Ceasar Salad
Grilled chicken, parmesan cheese, marinated croutons, mixed leaves
& ceasar dressing.

SIDES
Bread 1.75

Steak Cut Chips 3.95

Sweet Potato Fries 4.95

Sauteed Baby Spinach 3.95

4.55Mixed Nuts Pan Fried Vegetables 4.95

FRUIT PLATTER  £23.95

- Selection of seasonal fruits served on a platter

MIXED MEZZES  £59.95

- Hummus

- Minty, Minty

- Atom

- Aubergine Herse

- Raki Cheese

- Melon

-  Calamari 2pcs  

-  Halloumi  2pcs

- Medi-Kofte 2pcs  

- Chicken Cubes 2pcs

- Falafel 4pcs

- Freshly Baked Bread 

T U R K I S H  RA K I Bottle
70 cl

Bottle
35 cl

Glass
50 ml

01 - Yeni Rakı 70.0040.007.00

02 - Yeni Seri 85.0045.007.50

03 - Yeni Rakı  Ala 100.00-8.00

100.0004 - Yeni Rakı Ustaların Karışımı -8.50

05 - Yeni Rakı Uzun Demleme 100.008.50

06 - Yeni Rakı Giz Craft Rakı --9.00

07 - Yeni Rakı Pus Craft Rakı --9.00

08 - Tekirdağ 95.0045.007.00

09 - Tekirdağ Trakya -50.007.50

10 - Tekirdağ Gold 120.0060.009.00

11 - Tekirdağ No 10 120.00-9.00

12 - Tekirdağ Göbek 120.00-9.00

13 - Tekirdağ Öküzgözü Boğazkere --11.45

14 - Altınbaş Raki 1967 --8.50

15 - İzmir Rakısı --8.50

16 - Tayfa Rakı --8.50

17 - Vefa Rakısı Göbek --9.00

100.0018 - Prototip Rakı -9.00

120.0019 - Kulüp Rakı -9.95

20 - Kulüp Rakı Delux --10.45

21 - Aşina Rakı --8.50

22 - Aşina Rakı Gold --9.00

23 - Efe Tek İmbrik --8.50

24 - Efe Classic 70.00-7.00

25 - Efe Yeşil Üzum Rakısı 85.00-7.50

26 - Efe Gold 110.00-8.50

27 - Efe Göbek 120.0060.009.00

28 - Efe 3 Distilled 120.00-9.00

29 - Efe 5 Age 400.00-20.95

30 - Üzüm Kızı Duziko 70.00-7.00

31 - Sarı Zeybek Original 70.00-7.00

32 - Sarı Zeybek Fresh Grape 80.00-7.50

33 - Sarı Zeybek 3 Göbek --9.00

70.0034 - Beylerbeyi Mavi -7.00

85.0035 - Beylerbeyi Teragold -7.50

180.0036 - Beylerbeyi Kalecik Karası -11.00

180.0037 - Beylerbeyi İncirden -11.00

38 - Beylerbeyi Göbek 120.0065.009.95

42 - Kallavi Premium Gobek --11.45

43 - Mercan Göbek --11.45

44 - Nemrut Göbek --7.45

45 - Nemrut Gold --7.95

120.0046 - Saki Siyah Üzüm Rakısı -9.00

120.0047 - Saki Golden Göbek -9.00

300.0048 - Saki Uludağ Seri -17.45

400.0049 - Saki Premium 50 -20.95

600.0050 - Saki Premium 100 -28.45

Bottle
70 cl

Bottle
35 cl

Glass
50 ml

39 - Burgaz 3 Göbek --11.00

40 - Çilingir Xtra --11.45

41 -  Izmir Sakizli Raki --12.45


